4/9/2016

Complaint
Number

Zone 1

2016-03403
2016-03411
2016-03437
2016-03441

2016-03447

Zone 2

2016-03396
2016-03397
2016-03398
2016-03399
2016-03400
2016-03401
2016-03404
2016-03406
2016-03409
2016-03412
2016-03413
2016-03414
2016-03415
2016-03416

2016-03417

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Location Dispatched

700 Blk Cubbage St
909 Wagner St
Crafton Station
Arch At Elm

Bell Ave

Governor's Lane
Capital Drive
Mansfield @ Broadway
Mansfield @ Broadway
Getgo

Capital Drive

Franklin @ Charles
West Main Street

West Main @ 5th Street
Fountain street

900 Blk Forsythe Rd
900 Forsythe Rd

900 Forsythe Rd

900 Forsythe

900 Forsythe Rd

Date
Received

04/08/16

04/08/16

How
Received

Chief's Orders
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
On-View

Radio Dispatch

Radio Dispatch
Chief's Orders
On-View
On-View
Chief's Orders
Chief's Orders
Chief's Orders
On-View
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Chief's Orders
On-View
On-View
On-View

On-View

Complaint
Type

Follow-up Inves

Parking Comp
Assist
Traffic Stop

Police Info

Disorderly Cond

Towers Patrol
Traffic Target
Traffic Stop
Patrol Service
Towers Patrol
Special Detail
Speed Trailer
Animal Comp
Burglary
Traffic Target
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Page -1 of 1

How
Handled

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Citation Issued

Task Completed

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Citation Issued

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Citation Issued

Verbal Warning
Task Completed
Citation Issued

Citation Issued
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4/9/2016

Complaint
Number

2016-03418
2016-03419
2016-03420
2016-03421
2016-03422
2016-03423
2016-03424
2016-03425
2016-03426
2016-03427
2016-03428
2016-03429
2016-03430
2016-03435
2016-03436
2016-03438
2016-03439
2016-03440
2016-03442
2016-03443
2016-03444
2016-03445
2016-03450

2016-03451

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Location Dispatched

Ridge Rd/Chestnut st
900 Forsythe

900 Forsythe

900 Forsythe
Forsythe Road
Chestnut St/Summit St
900 Forsythe
Forsythe

900 Forsythe

900 Forsythe
Forsythe Road

900 Forsythe

Franklin at Washington Av

Mary St at E. Main
Summit St/Chestnut
Summit St/Chestnut St
Chestnut St

Capital Drive
Carengie Towers
Chiodo Park

Chestnut Street
Capital Dr

Cantley's Night Life

Cantley's Night Life

Pennsbury Borough

Date
Received

How
Received

On-View
On-View
On-View
On-View
On-View
On-View
On-View

On-View

On-View
On-View
On-View
Chief's Orders
On-View
Chief's Orders
Chief's Orders
Radio Dispatch
Chief's Orders
Radio Dispatch
Chief's Orders
On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch

Radio Dispatch

Complaint
Type

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Special Detail
Parking Comp
Traffic Target
Traffic Target
Theft

Towers Patrol
Towers Patrol
Patrol Service
Patrol Service

Towers Patrol

Disorderly Cond

Disorderly Cond

Page -1 of 1
How
Handled
Task Completed

Citation Issued
Citation Issued
Citation Issued
Citation Issued
Task Completed
Citation Issued

Verbal Warning

Verbal Warning
Citation Issued

Citation Issued

Task Completed
Parking Ticket

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed
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Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Date How Complaint How

Number Location Dispatched Received Received Type Handled
2016-03407 04/08/16 Chief's Orders Speed Trailer Task Completed
2016-03446  PennsburyBlvd/ColonyCrt On-View Traffic Stop Verbal Warning
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