Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled
Zone 1					
2016-03403	700 Blk Cubbage St	04/08/16	Chief's Orders	Follow-up Inves	Task Completed
2016-03411	909 Wagner St		Radio Dispatch	Parking Comp	Task Completed
2016-03437	Crafton Station		Radio Dispatch	Assist	Task Completed
2016-03441	Arch At Elm		On-View	Traffic Stop	Citation Issued
2016-03447	Bell Ave		Radio Dispatch	Police Info	Task Completed
Zone 2					
2016-03396	Governor's Lane	04/08/16	Radio Dispatch	Disorderly Cond	Task Completed
2016-03397	Capital Drive		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-03398	Mansfield @ Broadway		On-View	Traffic Target	Task Completed
2016-03399	Mansfield @ Broadway		On-View	Traffic Stop	Citation Issued
2016-03400	Getgo		Chief's Orders	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-03401	Capital Drive		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-03404	Franklin @ Charles		Chief's Orders	Special Detail	Task Completed
2016-03406	West Main Street		On-View	Speed Trailer	Task Completed
2016-03409	West Main @ 5th Street		Radio Dispatch	Animal Comp	Task Completed
2016-03412	Fountain street		Radio Dispatch	Burglary	Task Completed
2016-03413	900 Blk Forsythe Rd		Chief's Orders	Traffic Target	Citation Issued
2016-03414	900 Forsythe Rd		On-View	Traffic Stop	Verbal Warning
2016-03415	900 Forsythe Rd		On-View	Traffic Stop	Task Completed
2016-03416	900 Forsythe		On-View	Traffic Stop	Citation Issued
2016-03417	900 Forsythe Rd		On-View	Traffic Stop	Citation Issued

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled		
2016-03418	Ridge Rd/Chestnut st		On-View	Traffic Stop	Task Completed		
2016-03419	900 Forsythe		On-View	Traffic Stop	Citation Issued		
2016-03420	900 Forsythe		On-View	Traffic Stop	Citation Issued		
2016-03421	900 Forsythe		On-View	Traffic Stop	Citation Issued		
2016-03422	Forsythe Road		On-View	Traffic Stop	Citation Issued		
2016-03423	Chestnut St/Summit St		On-View	Traffic Stop	Task Completed		
2016-03424	900 Forsythe		On-View	Traffic Stop	Citation Issued		
2016-03425	Forsythe		On-View	Traffic Stop	Verbal Warning		
2016-03426	900 Forsythe			Traffic Stop			
2016-03427	900 Forsythe		On-View	Traffic Stop	Verbal Warning		
2016-03428	Forsythe Road		On-View	Traffic Stop	Citation Issued		
2016-03429	900 Forsythe		On-View	Traffic Stop	Citation Issued		
2016-03430	Franklin at Washington Av		Chief's Orders	Special Detail	Task Completed		
2016-03435	Mary St at E. Main		On-View	Parking Comp	Parking Ticket		
2016-03436	Summit St/Chestnut		Chief's Orders	Traffic Target	Task Completed		
2016-03438	Summit St/Chestnut St		Chief's Orders	Traffic Target	Task Completed		
2016-03439	Chestnut St		Radio Dispatch	Theft	Task Completed		
2016-03440	Capital Drive		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed		
2016-03442	Carengie Towers		Radio Dispatch	Towers Patrol	Task Completed		
2016-03443	Chiodo Park		Chief's Orders	Patrol Service	Task Completed		
2016-03444	Chestnut Street		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed		
2016-03445	Capital Dr		On-View	Towers Patrol	Task Completed		
2016-03450	Cantley's Night Life		Radio Dispatch	Disorderly Cond	Task Completed		
2016-03451	Cantley's Night Life		Radio Dispatch	Disorderly Cond	Task Completed		
Pennsbury Borough							

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled
2016-03407		04/08/16	Chief's Orders	Speed Trailer	Task Completed
2016-03446	PennsburyBlvd/ColonyCrt		On-View	Traffic Stop	Verbal Warning